
 

10%

51%7%

7%

2%

6%

9%

1%
7%

Verwendung  von Studienbeiträgen
an der Philosophischen Fakultät 

- Plankosten SoSe 2011 -
908.837,- €

Tutorien & Workshops 

LfbA & wiss. Personal

Lehraufträge 

Verlängerung Bibliotheksöffungszeiten

Literaturanschaffungen

technische Ausstattung

Exkursionszuschüsse

Veranstaltungen 

Buchgutscheinprojekt


